Pistolenschuitzen Boltigen

Winterschiessen

Boltigen

2019

Rangliste
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1
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Nydegger
Danzer
Schafroth
Hofstettler
Rickili
Venetz
Gambino
Danzer
Bdsch
Schafroth
Jost
Wenger
Ko6nig
Beck
Déanzer
Dubach
Oexl
Wehder
Stettler
Baumgartner
Gfeller
Trachsel
Baumann
Venetz
Ruchti
Josi
Weber
Indermhle
Rohrbach
walti
Bauer
Munger
Moser
Eschle
Griessen
Berchtold
Johr
Hauselmann
Tanner
Glarner
von Kanel
Iff
Tschanz
Wittwer
Siegrist
Ruchti
Gerber
Dutsch
Baumgartner

Vorname
Andreas
Stefan
Roland
Alfred
Markus
Willy
Vincenzo
Michael
Willi
Alfred
Adrian
Cedric
Andrea
Rolf
Hans
Hanspeter
Thomas
Dimo
Bernhard
Pit
Markus
Hansruedi
Antonio
Sylvan
Dominic
Johannes
Heidi
Fritz
Walter
Hans
Guido
Martin
Kurt
Ralph
Cornelia
Raphael
Simon
Gottfried
Andreas
Theo
Peter
Jurg
René
Niklaus
Adrian
Bernhard
Ramon
Heinz
Andreas

Winterschiessen 2019

50 Meter
Jahrg. Verein
73 PS Gambach
92 PS Boltigen
56 PS Hindelbank
57 PS Schwarzenburg
61 PS Hindelbank
62 Pistol-Team Stalden VS
54 PS Kerzers
92 PS Boltigen
51 PS Oberhasli
52 PS Boltigen
86 PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
97 PS Gambach
72 PS Kerzers
58 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
67 PS Boltigen
67 PS Thun Stadt
73 PSS Thun Stadt
76 PS Thun Stadt
80 PS Steffisburg
67 PS Kerzers
67 PS Zweisimmen
67 PS Gambach
85 Pistol-Team Stalden VS
91 Pistol-Team Stalden VS
94 PS Gambach
44  PS Schwarzenburg
50 PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
54 PS Zweisimmen
68 PS Schwarzenburg
71 PS Gambach
37 PS Oberhasli
52 PS Zweisimmen
58 PS Boltigen
79 PS Thun Stadt
88 PS Boltigen
90 Pistol-Team Stalden VS
92 PS Zweisimmen
42  PRS Schonbuhl-Urtenen
46 PRS Schonbuhl-Urtenen
47  PS Oberhasli
47  PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
58 PS Schwarzenburg
62 PS Steffisburg
62 PS Kerzers
68 PS Uetendorf
79 PS Zweisimmen
93 PS Thun Stadt
36 PS Oberhasli
45  PS Uetendorf

50m
98
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Trummer
Glarner
Rosti
Siegrist-Kunz
Boss
Widmer
Gerber
Andres
Burns
Thierstein
Stettler
Wiedmer
Campana
Efimoff
Schlappi
Rhyner
Huggler
Gfeller
Zurcher
Tschan
Willi
Fankhauser
Zumbrunn
Moser

Johr
Campana
Witschi
Nadler
Schafroth
Z0ss

Stucki
Krebs

Burri
Weber
Freidig
Arber
Linder
Scharfenberg
von Gunten
Arm

Kunz
Schneider
Rindlisbacher
walti
Ineichen
Zwahlen
Zwyssig
Gimmel
Krebs
Zircher

Johann
Arnold
Hermann
Gisela
Erwin
Elisabeth
Olivier
Dominic
Michael
Corinne
Franz
Ulrich
Marc
Andreas
Michael
Koni
Thomas
Heinz
Bernhard
Rahel
Marco
Hansruedi
Rudolf
Ulrich
Marcel
Philippe
Ruedi
Jurg
Christian
Simon
Peter
Daniel
Ramon
Markus
Selina
Erwin
Fritz
Frank
Karl
Helene
Heinz
Uwe
Silvan
Rahel
Paul
Lothar
Jules
Kurt
Hans
Fritz

Winterschiessen 2019

50 Meter
50 PS Oberhasli
54  PS Oberhasli
54  PS Boltigen
66 PS Uetendorf
48 PS Erlenbach
56 PS Interlaken
75 PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
77  Pistol-Team Stalden VS
81 PS Thun Stadt
85 PS Boltigen
51 PS Oberhasli
57 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
60 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
62 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
67 PS Zweisimmen
83 PS Boltigen
89 PS Oberhasili
44  PS Uetendorf
81 PS Boltigen
87 PS Hindelbank
93 PS Oberhasili
50 PS Erlenbach
50 PS Oberhasili
54  PS Steffisburg
63 PS Zweisimmen
95 PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
50 PS Hindelbank
52  PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
83 PS Boltigen
92 PS Thun Stadt
41  PS Spreitenbach
58 PS Hindelbank
94  PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
53 PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
88 PS Boltigen
36 PS Oberhasli
49  PS Thun Stadt
67 PS Zweisimmen
46  PS Steffisburg
51 PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
61 PRS Schonblhl-Urtenen
61 PS Boltigen
94  PS Boltigen
98 PS Gambach
45  PS Schwarzenburg
42  PS Oberhasli
43  PS Thun Stadt
47  PS Erlenbach
97 PS Boltigen
47  PS Gambach

86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
79
79
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
74
74
73
73
71


Peter
Hervorheben


100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Zittel
Rufer
Wenger
Zahnd
Rebmann
Regez
Christeller

Jan
Peter
Marc
Christian
Hans
Peter
Marc

Winterschiessen 2019

50 Meter

91 PSKerzers

36 PRS Schonbuhl-Urtenen
61 PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
42  PS Gambach

56 PS Erlenbach

88 PS Boltigen

64 PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen

63
62
59
58
52
52
51
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Schafroth
Berchtold
Gambino
Beck
Nydegger
Willi
Glarner
Weber
Venetz
Déanzer
Gfeller
Zurcher
Déanzer
Fankhauser
Moser
Dubach
Konig
Eschle
Stettler
Jost
Huggler
Ruchti
Arm
Schafroth
Rickli
Wittwer
Walti

Oexl
Gerber
Andres
Rhyner
Déanzer
Wenger
Glarner
Reber
Kunz
Siegrist-Kunz
Ruchti
Burns
Schafroth
Baumann
Griessen
Zumbrunn
Weber
Hofstettler
Baumagartner
Siegrist
Venetz

Vorname

Roland
Raphael
Vincenzo
Rolf
Andreas
Marco
Theo
Heidi
Willy
Hans
Markus
Bernhard
Stefan
Hansruedi
Kurt
Hanspeter
Andrea
Ralph
Bernhard
Adrian
Thomas
Dominic
Helene
Alfred
Markus
Niklaus
Hans
Thomas
Olivier
Dominic
Koni
Michael
Cedric
Arnold
Hans
Heinz
Gisela
Bernhard
Michael
Christian
Antonio
Cornelia
Rudolf
Markus
Alfred

Pit
Adrian
Sylvan

Winterschiessen 2019
25 Meter

Jahrg. Verein

56
90
54
58
73
93
47
50
62
67
67
81
92
50
58
67
72
79
80
86
89
94
51
52
61
62
71
73
75
77
83
92
97
54
55
61
66
79
81
83
85
88
50
53
57
67
68
91

PS Hindelbank
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Kerzers

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Gambach

PS Oberhasli

PS Oberhasli

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Boltigen

PS Zweisimmen

PS Boltigen

PS Boltigen

PS Erlenbach

PS Boltigen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Kerzers

PS Thun Stadt

PS Steffisburg

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Oberhasli

PS Gambach

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Boltigen

PS Hindelbank

PS Kerzers

PS Gambach

PS Thun Stadt

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Boltigen

PS Boltigen

PS Gambach

PS Oberhasli

PS Erlenbach

PRS Schonbtihl-Urtenen
PS Uetendorf

PS Zweisimmen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Boltigen
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Boltigen

PS Oberhasli

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Schwarzenburg

PS Kerzers

PS Uetendorf
Pistol-Team Stalden VS

25m

100
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Boss
Trummer
Munger
Campana
Schneider
Schléppi
Thierstein
Z0ss
Gimmel
von Kéanel
Bosch
Moser
Tschan
Gerber
Rindlisbacher
Baumgartner
Tanner
Wiedmer
Tschanz
Scharfenberg
Hauselmann
Wehder
Stettler
Widmer
Wenger
Regez

Johr
Witschi
Trachsel
Stucki
Zurcher
Gartler
Krebs
Linder
Nadler
Burri
Campana
Gfeller

Josi

von Gunten
Ditsch
Zittel
Maurer
Zahnd
Zwyssig
Johr

ROsti
Rebmann
Efimoff
Christeller

Erwin
Johann
Martin
Marc
Uwe
Michael
Corinne
Simon
Kurt
Peter
Willi
Ulrich
Rahel
Ramon
Silvan
Andreas
Andreas
Ulrich
René
Frank
Gottfried
Dimo
Franz
Elisabeth
Marc
Peter
Simon
Ruedi
Hansruedi
Peter
Fritz
Jeannine
Hans
Fritz
Jirg
Ramon
Philippe
Heinz
Johannes
Karl
Heinz
Jan
Richard
Christian
Jules
Marcel
Hermann
Hans
Andreas
Marc

Winterschiessen 2019

25 Meter
48 PS Erlenbach
50 PS Oberhasli
52 PS Zweisimmen
60 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
61 PS Boltigen
67 PS Zweisimmen
85 PS Boltigen
92 PS Thun Stadt
47  PS Erlenbach
47  PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
51 PS Oberhasli
54  PS Steffisburg
87 PS Hindelbank
93 PS Thun Stadt
94  PS Boltigen
45  PS Uetendorf
46  PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
57 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
62 PS Steffisburg
67 PS Zweisimmen
42  PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
76  PS Thun Stadt
51 PS Oberhasli
56 PS Interlaken
61 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
88 PS Boltigen
92 PS Zweisimmen
50 PS Hindelbank
67 PS Gambach
41  PS Spreitenbach
47  PS Gambach
91 PS Zweisimmen
97 PS Boltigen
49 PS Thun Stadt
52  PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
94  PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
95 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
44  PS Uetendorf
44  PS Schwarzenburg
46  PS Steffisburg
36 PS Oberhasli
91 PSKerzers
50 PS Uetendorf
42  PS Gambach
43  PS Thun Stadt
63 PS Zweisimmen
54  PS Boltigen
56 PS Erlenbach
62 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
64 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
79
79
78
78
78
78



99 Freidig
100 Rufer
101 Lortscher

Selina
Peter
Marc

Winterschiessen 2019
25 Meter

88 PS Boltigen
36 PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
95 PS Boltigen

77
76
12
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Name

Nydegger
Schafroth
Danzer
Venetz
Gambino
Rickli
Danzer
Jost

Beck
Hofstettler
Schafroth
Wenger
Konig
Déanzer
Dubach
Stettler
Gfeller
Berchtold
Oexl
Ruchti
Weber
Bdsch
Baumann
walti
Moser
Eschle
Glarner
Baumgartner
Venetz
Griessen
Wittwer
Ruchti
Willi
Minger
Siegrist
Glarner
Siegrist-Kunz
Gerber
Andres
Huggler
Zurcher
Wehder
Burns
Rhyner
von Kanel
Gerber
Trummer
Fankhauser

Vorname

Andreas
Roland
Stefan
Willy
Vincenzo
Markus
Michael
Adrian
Rolf
Alfred
Alfred
Cedric
Andrea
Hans
Hanspeter
Bernhard
Markus
Raphael
Thomas
Dominic
Heidi
Willi
Antonio
Hans
Kurt
Ralph
Theo

Pit
Sylvan
Cornelia
Niklaus
Bernhard
Marco
Martin
Adrian
Arnold
Gisela
Olivier
Dominic
Thomas
Bernhard
Dimo
Michael
Koni
Peter
Ramon
Johann
Hansruedi

Winterschiessen 2019

Kombination

Jahrg. Verein

73
56
92
62
54
61
92
86
58
57
52
97
72
67
67
80
67
90
73
94
50
51
85
71
58
79
47
67
91
88
62
79
93
52
68
54
66
75
77
89
81
76
81
83
47
93
50
50

PS Gambach

PS Hindelbank

PS Boltigen

Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Kerzers

PS Hindelbank

PS Boltigen

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Schwarzenburg

PS Boltigen

PS Gambach

PS Kerzers

PS Boltigen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Steffisburg

PS Zweisimmen
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Thun Stadt

PS Gambach

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Oberhasli
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Gambach

PS Boltigen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Oberhasli

PS Kerzers

Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Boltigen

PS Kerzers

PS Zweisimmen

PS Oberhasli

PS Zweisimmen

PS Uetendorf

PS Oberhasli

PS Uetendorf

PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
Pistol-Team Stalden VS
PS Oberhasli

PS Boltigen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Thun Stadt

PS Boltigen

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Thun Stadt

PS Oberhasli

PS Erlenbach

50m

98
95
96
95
94
95
94
93
91
95
93
93
92
91
91
91
90
88
91
90
89
93
90
89
88
88
87
90
90
88
87
87
83
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
83
91
85
84
87
87
86
82

25m

98
100
97
97
98
95
95
96
98
93
95
95
96
97
96
96
97
99
95
96
97
91
94
95
96
96
97
93
93
94
95
94
98
92
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
88
94
95
91
91
92
96

Kombi

196
195
193
192
192
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
182
182
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Tanner
Tschanz
Boss
Thierstein
Trachsel
Baumgartner
Campana
Schlappi
Johr
Héauselmann
Zumbrunn
Schafroth
Wiedmer
Tschan
Moser

Josi
Widmer
Z0ss
Stettler
Weber

Arm

Kunz
Ditsch
Schneider
Witschi
Rindlisbacher
Gfeller
Campana
Scharfenberg
Nadler
RoOsti
Stucki
Gimmel
Burri
Efimoff
Johr
Linder

von Gunten
Krebs
Zlrcher
Freidig
Zwyssig
Wenger
Zittel
Regez
Rufer
Zahnd
Rebmann
Christeller
Reber

Andreas
René
Erwin
Corinne
Hansruedi
Andreas
Marc
Michael
Simon
Gottfried
Rudolf
Christian
Ulrich
Rahel
Ulrich
Johannes
Elisabeth
Simon
Franz
Markus
Helene
Heinz
Heinz
Uwe
Ruedi
Silvan
Heinz
Philippe
Frank
Jurg
Hermann
Peter
Kurt
Ramon
Andreas
Marcel
Fritz

Karl
Hans
Fritz
Selina
Jules
Marc
Jan
Peter
Peter
Christian
Hans
Marc
Hans

Winterschiessen 2019

46
62
48
85
67
45
60
67
92
42
50
83
57
87
54
44
56
92
51
53
51
61
36
61
50
94
44
95
67
52
54
41
47
94
62
63
49
46
97
47
88
43
61
91
88
36
42
56
64
55

Kombination

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Steffisburg

PS Erlenbach

PS Boltigen

PS Gambach

PS Uetendorf

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Zweisimmen

PS Zweisimmen

PRS Schonbtihl-Urtenen
PS Oberhasli

PS Boltigen

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Hindelbank

PS Steffisburg

PS Schwarzenburg

PS Interlaken

PS Thun Stadt

PS Oberhasli

PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PS Riedbach / Oberbott.
PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Oberhasli

PS Boltigen

PS Hindelbank

PS Boltigen

PS Uetendorf

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Zweisimmen

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PS Boltigen

PS Spreitenbach

PS Erlenbach

PRS Schonbiihl-Urtenen
PRS Schonbtihl-Urtenen
PS Zweisimmen

PS Thun Stadt

PS Steffisburg

PS Boltigen

PS Gambach

PS Boltigen

PS Thun Stadt

PRS Schonbtihl-Urtenen
PS Kerzers

PS Boltigen

PRS Schonbihl-Urtenen
PS Gambach

PS Erlenbach

PRS Schonbtihl-Urtenen
PS Erlenbach

87
87
85
85
90
86
84
84
88
87
82
81
84
83
82
89
85
80
84
78
76
76
86
76
81
76
83
82
77
81
86
79
73
79
84
82
77
76
73
71
78
74
59
63
52
62
58
52
51

90
90
92
92
86
90
92
92
87
88
93
94
90
91
91
83
87
92
87
93
95
94
82
92
86
91
83
84
89
84
78
85
91
84
78
79
84
83
85
85
77
79
87
82
87
76
80
78
78
94

177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
173
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
165
164
164
164
163
162
161
161
159
158
156
155
153
146
145
139
138
138
130
129
94



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Indermihle
Rohrbach
Bauer

Iff

Gurtler
Maurer
Krebs
Arber
walti
Ineichen
Zwahlen
Lortscher

Fritz
Walter
Guido
Jurg
Jeannine
Richard
Daniel
Erwin
Rahel
Paul
Lothar
Marc

Winterschiessen 2019

54
68
37
58
91
50
58
36
98
45
42
95

Kombination

PS Zweisimmen
PS Schwarzenburg
PS Oberhasli

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Zweisimmen
PS Uetendorf

PS Hindelbank

PS Oberhasli

PS Gambach

PS Schwarzenburg
PS Oberhasli

PS Boltigen

89
89
88
87

79
77
76
75
74

85
81

12

89
89
88
87
85
81
79
77
76
75
74
12



Rang Verein

1 PS Gambach

2 PSBoltigen

Winterschiessen 2019

Gruppe

Gambach |

Lehn

3 Pistol-Team Stalden VS

4 PS Schwarzenburg Helfenstein

5 PS Zweisimmen

6 RS Hindelbank

7 PS Oberhasli

8 PS Boltigen

9 PRS Schoénbinhl-
Urtenen

Muhleport

Schloss

Oltschibach

Simme

Jolly Jumper

Gruppe

Name

Nydegger
Wenger
Ruchti
Walti

Danzer
Danzer
Danzer
Moser

Venetz
Bumann
Venetz
Berchtold

Hostettler
Josi
Rohrbach
Iff

Gfeller
Indermunhle
Minger
Ruchti

Schafroth
Rickli
Witschi
Krebs

Bodsch
Glarner
Glarner
Zumbrunn

Griessen
Wittwer
Rosti
Zurcher

Héauselmann
Tanner
Gerber
Campana

Vorname

Andreas
Cedric
Dominic
Hans

Stefan
Michael
Hans
Kurt

Willy
Antonio
Sylvan
Raphael

Alfred
Johannes
Walter
Jurg

Markus
Fritz
Martin
Bernhard

Roland
Markus
Rudolf
Daniel

Willi
Theo
Arnold
Ruedi

Cornelia
Niklaus
Hermann
Bernhard

Gottfried
Andreas
Olivier
Marc

Jahrg.

73
97
94
71

92
92
67
58

62
85
91
90

57
44
68
58

67
54
61
79

56
61
50
58

73
47
54
50

88
62
54
81

42
46
75
60

Punkte

98
93
90
89

96
94
91
88

95
90
90
88

95
89
89
87

90
89
88
87

95
95
81
79

93
87
86
82

88
87
86
83

87
87
85
84

Total

370

369

363

360

354

350

348

344

343



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PS Uetendorf

PS Kerzers

PRS Schonbiihl-

Urtenen

PS Oberhasli

PS Riedbach-

Oberbottigen

PS Steffisburg

PS Boltigen

PS Zweisimmen

Stadtschiitzen Thun

PRS Schonbiihl-
Urtenen

Winterschiessen 2019

Glutschbach

Grosses Moos

Lucky Luke

Veteranen

Rehbock

Schnittweier

Mittagsfluh

Chumi

Stockhorn

Blueberry

Gruppe

Siegrist
Baumgartner
Siegrist
Gfeller

Gambino
Konig
Baumgartner
Zittel

Beck
Wiedmer
Campana
Nadler

Bauer
Dutsch
Trummer
Arber

Jost
Weber
Weber
Arm

Stettler
Tschanz
Moser

von Gunten

Schafroth
Thierstein
Schafroth
Rindlisbacher

Johr
Schlappi
Johr
Scharfenberg

Dubach
Eschle
Linder

Zwyssig

Wenger
Efimoff
Burri
Kunz

Adrian
Andreas
Gisela
Heinz

Vincenzo
Andrea
Pit

Jan

Rolf
Ulrich
Philippe
Jirg

Guido
Heinz
Johann
Erwin

Adrian
Heidi
Markus
Helene

Bernhard
René
Ulrich
Karl

Alfred
Corinne
Christian
Silvan

Simon
Michael
Marcel
Frank

Hanspeter
Ralph
Fritz

Jules

Marc
Andreas
Ramon
Heinz

68
45
66
44

54
72
67
91

58
57
95
52

37
36
50
36

86
50
53
51

80
62
54
46

52
85
83
94

92
67
63
67

67
79
49
43

61
62
94
61

87
86
86
83

94
92
90
63

91
84
82
81

88
86
86
77

93
89
78
76

91
87
82
76

93
85
81
76

88
84
82
77

91
88
77
74

87
84
79
76

342

339

338

337

336

336

335

331

330

326



20

21

22

23

24

PS Oberhasli

PS Gambach

PS Boltigen

PS Erlenbach

PRS Schoénbiihl-
Urtenen

Winterschiessen 2019

Bahlti

Gambach 1

Mittagsfluh

Stockhorn

Korn-Visier

Gruppe

Stettler
Huggler
Willi
Zwabhlen

Trachsel
Walti
Zircher
Zahnd

Rhyner
Freidig
Krebs
Regez

Boss
Fankhauser
Gimmel

Rufer
Christeller

Franz
Thomas
Marco
Lothar

Hansrudolf
Rahel

Fritz
Christian

Koni
Selina
Hans
Peter

Erwin
Hans-Rudolf
Kurt

Peter
Marc

51
89
93
42

67
98
a7
42

83
88
97
88

48
50
70

36
64

84
84
83
74

90
76
71
58

84
78
73
52

85
82
73

62
51

325

295

278

240

115



